ch
an
de
lie
r o
va
l
ch

chandelier oval
jaccomaris.com
Order code
RP.06.CH.*.O
Dimensions
Wxdxh	 135x75x40cm
Hook 	 customized*
Ceiling cover	 10cm
Lightsource
Not included
Lampholder
E14
Max. 6 x 40W / 240V
Weight
Net. weight 	 5kg
Dimmer
Dimmable, dimmer not
included
Order code
RP.08.CH.*.O
Dimensions
Wxdxh	 170x100x40cm
Hook 	 customized*
Ceiling cover	 10cm
Lightsource
Not included
Lampholder
E14
Max. 8 x 40W / 240V
Weight
Net. weight 	 7kg
Dimmer
Dimmable, dimmer not
included
w w
h h
IP 20 		          *Please add total length (bottom fixture to ceiling) to your order.
Jacco Maris Design    info@jaccomaris.com    www.jaccomaris.com
suspension hook
suspension hook
RP.07.CH.170.ST.R
ruban plié
chandelier round
jaccomaris.com
Order code
RP.05.CH.100.*.R
Dimensions
Øxh 	 100x45cm
Hook 	 customized*
Ceiling cover 	 10cm
Lightsource
Not included
Lampholder
E14
Max. 5 x 40W / 240V
Weight
Net. weight 	 6kg
Dimmer
Dimmable, dimmer not
included
Order code
RP.05.CH.135.*.R
Dimensions
Øxh 	 135x55cm
Hook 	 customized*
Ceiling cover 	 10cm
Lightsource
Not included
Lampholder
E14
Max. 5 x 40W / 240V
Weight
Net. weight 	 7kg
Dimmer
Dimmable, dimmer not
included
Order code
RP.07.CH.135.*.R
Dimensions
Øxh 	 135x55cm
Hook 	 customized*
Ceiling cover 	 10cm
Lightsource
Not included
Lampholder
E14
Max. 7 x 40W / 240V
Weight
Net. weight 	 7kg
Dimmer
Dimmable, dimmer not
included
Order code
RP.07.CH.170.*.R
Dimensions
Øxh 	 170x60cm
Hook 	 customized*
Ceiling cover 	 10cm